

Oftaox® factsheet



Oftaox® is an eye drop containing 0.25 % sodium hyaluronate, used for the hydration and lubrication of the eye.

Oftaox® is recommended to be used in cases of mild to moderate dry eye and due to its properties can provide longer lasting activity on the ocular surface.

Oftaox® is preservative free on the eye and lasts for 60 days from opening.

Oftaox® is presented in a 8ml container.

How to use

Instill one or two drops in each eye one or more times a day according to medical advice.

Oftaox® is compatible with all types of contact lenses.

To avoid any contamination ensure the tip of the bottle doesn't come into contact with the eye.

Suspend treatment with Oftaox® if there is hypersensitivity to any of the ingredients.

Oftaox® is available on prescription

If symptoms persist seek medical advice from your doctor or optometrist.